
PRIVATE BOXES

OFFICIAL HOSPITALITY PACKAGES

A S C O T  
R A C E D A Y S  

2 0 2 5



PRIVATE BOXES
SILVER PACKAGE

King Edward VII admission

Hire of a Private Box

Tea/coffee	and	biscuits	on	arrival 

Two-course	buffet	lunch

-

-

Racecard and racing newspaper

Car parking (1:2)

King Edward VII admission

Hire of a Private Box

Tea/coffee	and	biscuits	on	arrival 

Three-course	lunch	(sit	down	or	buffet) 

Afternoon	Tea

-

Racecard and racing newspaper

Car parking (1:2)

King Edward VII admission

Hire of a Private Box

Champagne and canape reception 

Four-course	lunch	(sit	down	or	buffet) 

Afternoon	Tea

Complimentary	bar	(excl.	Champagne) 

Racecard and racing newspaper

Car parking (1:2)

GOLD PACKAGE PLATINUM PACKAGE

HIGHLIGHTS

Located on Levels 2-6 within the Grandstand, Private Boxes can 

accommodate 8-18 guests. Double & Triple boxes also available 

on request. 

Whether it's with friends, family or clients, all our Boxes are 

catered to the very highest standards and come with a private 

bar and dining area, a large flat screen TV and private balcony so 

you won't miss a second of the action.

Betting facilities are within easy access of all private boxes.



SILVER GOLD PLATINUM

£297 £367 £555

£323 £402 £577

£275 £320 £495

£345 £390 £565

£437 £495 £682

£415 £472 £647

£437 £495 £682

£415 £472 £647

£437 £495 £682

£460 £512 £671

£415 £484 £660

£437 £495 £682

£415 £472 £647

£437 £485 £682

£415 £472 £647 

£530 £612 £765

£355 £437 £690

£355 £402 £577

£320 £367 £542

£355 £415 £590

£320 £367 £542

Prices are per person,excluding VAT.

PACKAGE	UPGRADES

The Ascot Traditional Drinks Package - £125
A glass of Champagne on arrival and a selection of spirits,	
wines,	beers	and	soft	drinks.

The Ascot Prosecco Drinks Package - £145 
Prosecco all day and a selection of spirits, wines, beers	and	
soft	drinks.

The Ascot Champagne Drinks Package - £167 
Prosecco all day and a selection of spirits, wines, beers and 
soft drinks.

The Ascot Afternoon Tea Package - £85
A	selection	of	sandwiches,	scones	and	cakes	served with tea 
and coffee.

Please	note,	enhancements	must	be	booked	for	all	members	of	your	party.

RACEDAY DATE

Saturday 18th January
BetMGM Clarence House Chase 

Saturday 15th February
Ascot Chase

Sunday 30th March
Spring Family Raceday

Wednesday 30th April May
Royal Ascot Trials Day

Friday 9th May
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Friday

Saturday 10th May
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Victoria Cup

Friday 11th July
Summer Mile Friday

Saturday 12th July
Summer Mile Family Raceday

Friday 25th July
QIPCO King George Friday

Saturday 26th July
QIPCO King George Day

Saturday 9th August
Dubai Duty Free Shergar Cup

Friday 5th September
September Racing Weekend:Friday

Saturday 6th September
September Racing Weekend: Saturday

Friday 3rd October
BetMGM Autumn Racing

Saturday 4th October
BetMGM Autumn Racing

Saturday 18th October
QIPCO British Champions Day

Saturday 1st November
Fireworks Spectacular

Friday 21st November
November Friday

Saturday 22nd November
November Saturday

Friday 19th December
Howden Christmas Raceday

Saturday 20th December
Howden Christmas Family Raceday

Everything is subject to availability at time of booking. 
Minimum booking is 8 places.

To check latest availability or make a booking, please contact:

Liz Martinez-Gray
EMG EVENTS LTD
liz@emgevents.co.uk
07710399408 or 020 8468 7599

www.emgevents.co.uk




